
EMERGENTI 26 APRILE 2015 
SOLIGNANO - 26/04/2015 
 
Classifica al turno 5 
 
Pos  Pts  ID  NAME                         | Rtg  P Rtg Fed |   Buc1    BucT    BucM   
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------ 
  1  5.0  31   C OTTAVIANI Jacopo          | 2004 2 806     |    12.0  
  2  4.0   3   A BALLOTTI Matteo           | 2007 2 245     |    15.0  
  3  4.0  35   C ROSSI Alessandro          | 2004 2 245     |    14.0  
  4  4.0   4   A CIONI Davide              | 2007 2 245     |    13.5  
  5  4.0  27   B ZANIBONI Alessandro       | 2005 2 246     |    13.0    16.0  
  6  4.0  22   B COCCHI Matteo             | 2005 2 246     |    13.0    14.5  
  7  4.0  18   B VERGARA Alberto           | 2006 2 245     |    13.0    13.5  
  8  4.0  30   C MAZZI Marco               | 2004 2 246     |    12.5  
  9  3.0  14   B LUGLI Daniele             | 2006 2 076     |    14.0  
 10  3.0  25   B MOTTARAN Michael          | 2005 2 078     |    13.0  
 11  3.0  15   B ROMANI Manuel             | 2006 2 077     |    12.5  
 12  3.0  28   C BASSINI Samuele           | 2004 2 078     |    11.5    13.5  
 13  3.0  32   C PARLATO Andrea            | 2004 2 078     |    11.5    13.0  
 14  3.0  19   B VEZZALINI Alice           | 2006 2 078     |    11.5    12.5     7.5  
 15  3.0  33   C PULITO Michele            | 2004 2 006     |    11.5    12.5     7.5  
 16  3.0   9   B AZZOLINI Filippo          | 2006 2 078     |    11.0    12.5     7.0  
 17  3.0  26   B PULITO Matteo             | 2005 2 078     |    11.0    12.5     7.0  
 18  3.0   5   A GARAVINI Matteo           | 2007 2 078     |    10.5  
 19  2.5  34   C RONCHI Raffaele           | 2004 2 007     |     8.5  
 20  2.5  10   B BARALDI Giovanni          | 2006 2 005     |     7.5  
 21  2.0   2   A HODO Jonian               | 2008 1 933     |    14.0  
 22  2.0  11   B BERNARDONI Davide         | 2006 1 933     |    13.0  
 23  2.0  12   B DE VITA Alessia           | 2006 1 933     |    12.0    12.5     8.0  
 24  2.0  37   C ZUCCARDI Alex             | 2004 1 812     |    12.0    12.5     8.0  
 25  2.0   8   A PARLATO Diego             | 2007 1 933     |    11.5  
 26  2.0   6   A GIROTTI Matteo            | 2007 1 934     |    11.0    12.5  
 27  2.0  24   B MARCHI Gaia               | 2005 1 934     |    11.0    12.0  
 28  2.0  21   B CINQUEPALMI Kevin         | 2005 1 934     |    10.0  
 29  2.0  17   B RUOZZI Massimo            | 2006 1 933     |     9.0  
 30  1.5  16   B ROSSI Giada               | 2006 1 857     |    11.5  
 31  1.0  13   B GIBERTINI Davide          | 2006 1 764     |    12.0  
 32  1.0   7   A LANCELLOTTI Nicolo'       | 2007 1 766     |    10.0  
 33  1.0  23   B ISSAM Soukarnou           | 2005 1 207     |     9.5  
 34  1.0  20   B CAMPARONE Veronica        | 2005 1 767     |     9.0  
 35  1.0   1   A SANTORO Alessio           | 2009 1 766     |     6.5  
 36  0.5  36   C TAGLIAZZUCCHI Riccardo    | 2004 1 639     |    10.5  
 37  0.0  29   C LEONI Filippo             | 2004 1 207     |     7.5  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tabellone al turno 5 
 
 ID NAME                 Rtg   T  Fed  Pts |   1     2     3     4     5   
--------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- 
  1 SANTORO Alessio      2009   A      1.0 | -W19  -B16  -W20  -B7   +B29   
  2 HODO Jonian          2008   A      2.0 | +B20  +W24  -B22  -W31  -B9    
  3 BALLOTTI Matteo      2007   A      4.0 | +W21  +B25  +W27  +B30  -W4    
  4 CIONI Davide         2007   A      4.0 | -B22  +W34  +B24  +W26  +B3    
  5 GARAVINI Matteo      2007   A      3.0 | +W23  -B27  -W19  +B20  +W8    
  6 GIROTTI Matteo       2007   A      2.0 | -B24  +W17  -B26  +W16  -B18   
  7 LANCELLOTTI Nicolo'  2007   A      1.0 | -W25  -B21  -B34  +W1   -W10   
  8 PARLATO Diego        2007   A      2.0 | -B26  +W20  -B28  +W34  -B5    
  9 AZZOLINI Filippo     2006   B      3.0 | -W27  +B23  +W21  -B25  +W2    
 10 BARALDI Giovanni     2006   B      2.5 | -B28  -W32  =B36  +W29  +B7    
 11 BERNARDONI Davide    2006   B      2.0 | +W29  -B31  -W25  +B21  -W19   
 12 DE VITA Alessia      2006   B      2.0 | -B30  +W36  -B32  +W17  -B15   
 13 GIBERTINI Davide     2006   B      1.0 | -W31  +B29  -B33  -W24  -B34   
 14 LUGLI Daniele        2006   B      3.0 | +B32  +W26  -B30  +W28  -B27   
 15 ROMANI Manuel        2006   B      3.0 | +W33  -B35  +W37  -B27  +W12   
 16 ROSSI Giada          2006   B      1.5 | =B34  +W1   -W35  -B6   -B32   
 17 RUOZZI Massimo       2006   B      2.0 | -W35  -B6   +W29  -B12  +W20   
 18 VERGARA Alberto      2006   B      4.0 | +B36  +W28  -B31  +W32  +W6    
 19 VEZZALINI Alice      2006   B      3.0 | +B1   -W30  +B5   -W33  +B11   
 20 CAMPARONE Veronica   2005   B      1.0 | -W2   -B8   +B1   -W5   -B17   
 21 CINQUEPALMI Kevin    2005   B      2.0 | -B3   +W7   -B9   -W11  +W36   
 22 COCCHI Matteo        2005   B      4.0 | +W4   +B37  +W2   -B35  +W25   
 23 ISSAM Soukarnou      2005   B      1.0 | -B5   -W9    --    --   +BYE   
 24 MARCHI Gaia          2005   B      2.0 | +W6   -B2   -W4   +B13  -B28   
 25 MOTTARAN Michael     2005   B      3.0 | +B7   -W3   +B11  +W9   -B22   
 26 PULITO Matteo        2005   B      3.0 | +W8   -B14  +W6   -B4   +W37   
 27 ZANIBONI Alessandro  2005   B      4.0 | +B9   +W5   -B3   +W15  +W14   
 28 BASSINI Samuele      2004   C      3.0 | +W10  -B18  +W8   -B14  +W24   
 29 LEONI Filippo        2004   C      0.0 | -B11  -W13  -B17  -B10  -W1    
 30 MAZZI Marco          2004   C      4.0 | +W12  +B19  +W14  -W3   +B33   
 31 OTTAVIANI Jacopo     2004   C      5.0 | +B13  +W11  +W18  +B2   +W35   
 32 PARLATO Andrea       2004   C      3.0 | -W14  +B10  +W12  -B18  +W16   
 33 PULITO Michele       2004   C      3.0 | -B15  +BYE  +W13  +B19  -W30   
 34 RONCHI Raffaele      2004   C      2.5 | =W16  -B4   +W7   -B8   +W13   
 35 ROSSI Alessandro     2004   C      4.0 | +B17  +W15  +B16  +W22  -B31   
 36 TAGLIAZZUCCHI Riccar 2004   C      0.5 | -W18  -B12  =W10  -B37  -B21   
 37 ZUCCARDI Alex        2004   C      2.0 | +BYE  -W22  -B15  +W36  -B26    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


